A10581-40

## 10/4831**76** DT08 Rec'd PET/PTO 09 JAN 2004

	B/O FORM PTO-1595 (1/31/92) 05 - 04	- 2004 U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office
	To the Honorable Commissioner of Pater 102736512  To the Honorable Commissioner of Pater 102736512	
-		
	1. Name of Conveying Party:	2. Name and Address of Receiving Party(ies):
11	1) Yasuhiro TERADA 2) Atsunobu MURASE	Name: MATSUSHITA ELECTRIC INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
		Street Address: 1006, Oaza Kadoma, Kadoma-shi
	☐ Additional names of conveying parties attached.	City, State, Zip: Osaka 571-8501 JAPAN
	3. Nature of Conveyance  X Assignment □ Merger □ Security Agreement □ Change of Name □ Other:	☐ Additional name(s) and address(es) attached.
`	Execution Date: 1) <b>December 12, 2003</b> 2) <b>December 12, 2003</b>	
- <u> </u>	4. (A) Patent Application Number(s):	4. (B) Patent Number(s):
ľ	Not yet assigned 10413176	
∬ a	f this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:  1) December 12, 2003  2) December 12, 2003	
<b> </b>	☐ Additional Numbers Attached.	
- 11	5. Name and Address of Party to whom Correspondence Concerning this Document Should be Mailed:	6. Total Number of Applications and Patents Involved:
- 11	Name: Gary M. Nath Address: NATH & ASSOCIATES  1030 15 <sup>th</sup> Street, N.W 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor Washington, D.C. 20005	7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00
	PFPEVA	X Enclosed. ☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account.
1/13/2004	1	8. Deposit Account Number:
2 FC:8021	40.00 00	14-0112 ATTACH DUPLICATE COPY OF THIS PAGE IF PAYING BY DEPOSIT ACCOUNT
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
	9. Statement and Signature:  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  January 9, 2004	
	Name of Person Signing  Marvin C. Berkowitz, Reg. No. 47,421  Customer No. 20,529  Attorney Docket No.: 25818  Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: 1	
1		

CNVAsg.PAT (092992)

RECORDED: 01/09/2004

DATEA

PATENT REEL: 015275 FRAME: 0063